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CRNO.

202201200001
202201130047
202201200002
202201130036
202201200003
202201200004
202201130010
202201130083
202201200005
202201200006
202201130028
202201200007
202201200008
202201130046
202201200009
202201130013
202201200010
202201200011
202201130019
202201200012
202201130071
202201200013
202201200014
202201200015
202201200016
202201130038
202201200017
202201200018
202201130058
202201130068
202201130014
202201130043
202201130006
202201200019
202201200020
202201200021

SRI SATI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE && HOSPITAL

Patient Name

SUSMITA

SONI

NEHA RANI
SAURABH SINGH
NANCY

SUMIT KUMAR
SURENDRA KUMAR
ANJALI KURREY
ARJUN KUMAR
DIVYA

DEVENDRA BHARDWAJ
HUA SHANG LIU
ASHA

PAYAL KUMARI
DIVYA MISHRA
MAMTA KUMARI
ANAMIKA KUMARI
SHREYA

CHARAN

SOMYA ANSUL
LOKHARI
SAURABH SINGH
RAKHARIKUMAR
PREETI

ABHISHEK

PIYUSH KUMAR
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
SATISH CHAND
ASHOK KUMAR
NIKHITHA ULSAH
SUSMITA

GEETA KUMARI
RITIKA

SUDHA SINGH
CHHAVIKALRA
RISHBHAK GUPTA

OPPOSITE SARSOL FAL MANDI, G.T. ROAD , ALIGARH - 202001

Out Patient Report Departement Wise

From 20/01/2022

Guardian Name

KRISHNA KUMAR
SURAJ KUMAR
MAHINDER RANI
AMAR SINGH
HARIKUMAR

RAM KUMAR

OM VEER KUMAR
ARVIND KURREY
LAXMAN KUMAR
SHAGAN LAL
RAKHARI BHARDWAJ
WSINGHCSINGH LIU
RAM DAYAL
SUNDER KUMAR
KRISHAN GOPAL
BHARAT LAL

AMAR KUMAR
CHETAN

ATTMA RAM
NAWAL SINGH SINGH
PRAKASH CHAND
AMAR SINGH
MADHUSUDAN
PANDYA

RAKESH
MAHENDRA KUMAR
NISHANT KUMAR
PREM LAL

SITARAM SINGH
ULNKP

KRISHNA KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR
MUNESH KUMAR
VERMAENRAKUMAR
HARINAN KALRA
JATINDER KUMAR

Age

38 Years
8 Years

28 Years
38 Years
40 Years
6 Years

32 Years
26 Years
43 Years
40 Years
29 Years
60 Years
7 Years

68 Years
26 Years
23 Years
36 Years
30 Years
9 Years

69 Years
86 Years
38 Years
76 Years
33 Years
40 Years
30 Years
61 Years
39 Years
50 Years
27 Years
38 Years
29 Years
29 Years
28 Years
28 Years
26 Years

Gender

FEMALE
Female
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
FEMALE
Male

To 20/01/2022

Status Area

New GABHANA
Old GULAR ROAD
New LODHA

Old BHARTARI
New RAM NAGAR
New SOOTMILL

Old NIRANJAN PURI
Old SARSOL

New UDLA

New CHHARRA
Old BHARTARI
New MEHRAWAL
New BHANKARI
Old SARSOL

New PHALMANDI
Old MEHRAWAL
New BHANKRI
New JAIGANJ

Old BARAI

New MEHRAWAL
Old KHYAMALI
New BHARTARI
New SIKHARAN
New LODHA

New SARSOL

Old RAM NAGAR
New RAM NAGAR
New SARSOL

Old BEHLOLPUR
Old SAI VIHAR
Old GABHANA
Old SEMRA

Old JIROLIDOR

New BHARTARI
New JAIL ROAD
New SAI VIHAR

City

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

Department

SHALYA (SURGERY)

BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
BAL ROGA

SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PANCHKARMA
AGADTANTRA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALYA (SURGERY)

Diagnosis



37
38
39
40
41
2
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

202201130011
202201130056
202201200022
202201140072
202201130003
202201200023
202201130026
202201130063
202201200024
202201200025
202201200026
202201200027
202201130001
202201200028
202201200029
202201130060
202201130034
202201200030
202201200031
202201200032
202201200033
202201200034
202201130008
202201200035
202201200036
202201130052
202201130059
202201200037
202201200038
202201130039
202201130024
202201200039
202201130029
202201130002
202201200040
202201200041
202201130037
202201130042
202201200042
202201130067
202201200043
202201200044
202201200045
202201200046
202201130066
202201130061
202201130005
202201130076
202201130041

MONIKA SHERA
CHARAN KUMAR
NADEEM KHAN
MAITRY

RISHABH SINGH
PRIYANKA SONA
RAJENDRA KUMAR
SOUMYA

SWETA

SHIKHA

RAMESH

ROHIT KUMAR
DINHARI KUMAR
SANSINGH
ARCHITA
GAURAV VARMA
PRASHANT
PRAKASH KUMAR
VIPIN KUMAR
RUCHI

SONAKSHI SHARMA
SANJU SINGH
PRAGATI SINGH
TANU SINGH
SANGEETA

ANITA KUMARI
ANJALI KUMARI
DORILAL
HEMANT

MEENA

SUMIT KUMAR
TWINKAL
TANUJA SHARMA
POOJA SINHA
PARUL

BHAVYA SHARMA
SARITA KUMARI
ANITA KUMARI
HEMLATA BAGHEL
DIVYA

ARVIND

SAHIL RAWAT
ANKAN KUMAR
SONU YADAV

ALI KHAN

KARAN

SONU BHARTI
ARJUN KUMAR
SACHIN KUMAR

VIJENDRA SHERA
PAWAN KUMAR
ARIF KHAN
MAHHARI
PURNENDU SINGH
PRA LAL SONA
RAMHARI KUMAR
THEOPHIL

KAPIL PRASAD
SHATRUGHNA
RAM PRAKASH
MANOJ KUMAR
PREM LAL KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR
SHEWA

AKHIL VARMA
RAJESH SHARMA
PAYUSH

RAM GOPAL
DEEPAK
SUSHANTKUMAR
JAGDAMBAPRASAD
LAKHAN SINGH
GANESH

SONA KUMAR
RAJU KUMAR
MOHAN KUMAR
SHYAM SUNDER
KISHORKUMAR
AYODHYA PRASAD
NILESH KUMAR
YASHVANT
MOHAN KUMAR
MOHAN LAL SINHA
KAPIL KUMAR
PANKAJ SHARMA
KISHAN KUMAR
AMAR KUMAR
MAHHARI BAGHEL
BABU LAL

DILSAI

DIGAMBER

DR RADHEY SHYAM
SHRI MANI
MUMTAZ ALI KHAN
RAJENDRA KUMAR
HARISH CHAND
PAWAN KUMAR
TARUN KUMAR

40 Years
20 Years
27 Years
20 Years
25 Years
29 Years
32 Years
35 Years
19 Years
26 Years
28 Years
39 Years
39 Years
29 Years
69 Years
41 Years
49 Years
32 Years
29 Years
25 Years
30 Years
42 Years
21 Years
21 Years
41 Years
30 Years
21 Years
68 Years
51 Years
36 Years
68 Years
22 Years
36 Years
26 Years
22 Years
54 Years
29 Years
36 Years
32 Years
25 Years
39 Years
29 Years
18 Years
30 Years
43 Years
7 Years

30 Years
27 Years
27 Years

FEMALE
Male
Male
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
MALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
Male
MALE
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
New

New
Old

New
Old
Old
New
New

New
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
New

Old
Old

Old
Old

New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
New

Oold
Oold
Old
Old
Old

RAM NAGAR
JIROLI

SAI VIHAR
ELAMPUR
SIKHARAN
ALIGARH
SEMRA
SARSOL
JIVANGARH
CHIKAWATI
KHAIR
SAMC
SARSOL
LODHA
GABHANA
KHAIR

SAI VIHAR
MEHRAWAL
UDLA
KASGANIJ
JIROLI
ELAMPUR
ALIGARH
UDLA
CHIKAWATI
SAI VIHAR
UDLA
SARSOL
SARSOL
SOOTMILL
SARSOL
BAROLA
GABHANA
MEHRAWAL
QUARSI
KHAIR
GULAR ROAD
BHANKRI
BHANKARI
BIJERA

RAM NAGAR
KHAIR
NAGLA MURARI
RAMDAS NAGAR
UDLA
SARSOL
RAMDAS NAGAR
BAROLA
LODHA

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PANCHKARMA
AGADTANTRA

SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
AGADTANTRA

SHALAKYA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALYA (SURGERY)

BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

202201200047
202201130070
202201200048
202201130078
202201200049
202201200050
202201200051
202201200052
202201200053
202201200054
202201130015
202201130031
202201200055
202201130064
202201200056
202201200057
202201130082
202201200058
202201200059
202201130018
202201130074
202201130021
202201200060
202201200061
202201200062
202201200063
202201130004
202201200064
202201130079
202201200065
202201130054
202201200066
202201200067
202201200068
202201200069
202201200070
202201130057
202201200071
202201200072
202201200073
202201130033
202201200074
202201200075
202201130032
202201200076
202201200077
202201200078
202201140007
202201130050

SANDHIYA
SOMYA DEVI
RAVIKUMAR
NIKITA SHARMA
K MOHINI
ANJALI SINGH
VENUKA

SARITA DEVI
RITIKA

GEETA 1A
MONIKA KUMARI
SHUBHAM SINGH
DUSANT
VAISHALI KUMARI
SMIRTI

MEENA

RUMA KUMARI
MARGAVKUMAR
NEELIMA DEVI
RENUKA
HARSHITA SINGH
PRIYANKA
PRAFUL KADAM
MANISHA
SURBHI SHARMA
MADHRUI DEVI
JYOTI DIWAN
RAVIKUMAR
SWETA THAKUR
SWETA ASWAL
NARESH KUMAR
KUNAL VERMA
VAISHALI

ANIL KUMAR
NEHA BANSAL
NIKITA

RUPESH KUMAR
PRASHANT
SOUMYA
SHUBHAM SINGH
HITESH KUMAR
RAKHI DEVI
JASMEET KAUR
SEEMA DEVI
DIPANKAN SINGH
CHHOTE LAL
SHWETA CHHAYA
SUMAN
PRIYANKA GRIHI

PRASADI LAL
NARENDRA KUMAR
MOHAN
SAHIB SINGH
K JALAN
INDRAVADAN
SHRI TAN SINHA
SHARVAN KUMAR
ASHK KUMAR
RAMDHAN SINGH IA
RAJENDRA KUMAR
SUKUMAR SINGH
MANISH
UMESH KUMAR
SURENDRA PRASAD
AYODHYA PRASAD
DEVENDRA SHARMA
JIBHAI
DEV SHARMA
BHANWAR SINGH
MOOL CHAND SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR
DILIP KADAM
ANIL KUMAR
ASHOK SHARMA

PRAMODKUMAR
MAKSUDAN DIWAN
MADAN MOHAN
JAGMOHAN SINGH
JAGMOHAN SINGH
PRAVIN BHAI
MUKUL VERMA
RAKHARIKUMAR
RAKESH
SUBHASH BANSAL
MOHAN LAL
HARENDRA KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
THEOPHIL
SUKUMAR SINGH
LOKESH KUMAR
HARICHAND
GURDEEP SINGH
CHANDRA
SAIBAL SINGH
SATH RAM
V S CHHAYA
JATIN THAKUR
UMHARI GRIHI

60 Years
69 Years
38 Years
26 Years
23 Years
35 Years
6 Years

36 Years
62 Years
29 Years
23 Years
35 Years
26 Years
24 Years
36 Years
36 Years
66 Years
30 Years
28 Years
24 Years
58 Years
36 Years
56 Years
38 Years
29 Years
45 Years
59 Years
34 Years
32 Years
62 Years
28 Years
33 Years
39 Years
30 Years
24 Years
26 Years
23 Years
49 Years
35 Years
35 Years
30 Years
50 Years
31 Years
26 Years
25 Years
52 Years
27 Years
8 Years

45 Years

Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Male
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Female
Female
FEMALE
Female
MALE
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
MALE
Male
Female
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Female
FEMALE

New
Old
New
Old

New
New

New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
New
New
Old
New
New
Old
Old
Old

New
New

Old
New
Old
New
Old

New
New

New
Old

New
New
Old

New
New
Old

New
New

Old
Old

KHAIR BY PASS
MEHRAWAL
SARSOL
BAROLA
RAM NAGAR
KHYAMAI
MEHRAWAL
BARAI
BEHLOLPUR
SEMRA
UDLA
BEHLOLPUR
SEMRA
UDLA
MEHRAWAL
SOOTMILL
LODHA
BHARTARI
BHIKAMPUR
UDLA
BAROLA
LODHA
SARSOL
SOOTMILL
SALARPUR
SAI VIHAR
MEHRAWAL
QUARSI
CHIKAWATI
CHIKAWATI
BARAI
JIROLIDOR
BARAI
CHUHARPUR
SOOTMILL
SANGAM VIHAR
BHANKARI
SAI VIHAR
SARSOL
BEHLOLPUR
MEHRAWAL
SARSOL
CHIRKULA
NAI BASTI
SOOTMILL
NAGLA KALAR
RAMBAGH COLONY
SOOTMILL
RYTE

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PANCHKARMA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
AGADTANTRA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALAKYA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
SHALAKYA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALYA (SURGERY)
PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PANCHKARMA
PANCHKARMA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
AGADTANTRA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PANCHKARMA

SWASTHA VRITA & YAGO
SHALAKYA

SHALAKYA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

BAL ROGA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

202201140003
202201130007
202201200079
202201130030
202201130048
202201200080
202201130040
202201200081
202201200082
202201130016
202201130045
202201200083
202201200084
202201200085
202201200086
202201130020
202201200087
202201200088
202201200089
202201200090
202201200091
202201200092
202201130027
202201130084
202201200093
202201130087
202201130065
202201200094
202201130044
202201130012
202201200095
202201200096
202201200097
202201080104
202201180100
202201200098
202201200099
202201200100
202201200101
202201200102

SURENDRA MAHOR
ADITYA KUMAR
RADHIKA

UMESH KUMAR
NEHA THAKUR
MONIKA

PINSHU KUMAR
PUSHPENDRA
RAKHI YADAV
ARUN KUMAR
GAUTAM KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
ANSHUL

SAAHIL SINGH
DEEPANSHU
MONALI

ANJALI DEVI

RUBY

UMANG KANT
SWATI

RASHMI

RAHUL KUMAR
LAKSHYA KUMAR
HARSHA VERMA
RUCHI

HARENDRA KUMAR
ABHISHEK SHARMA
NASHREEN BANO
RISHAB KUMAR
SHIVAM

TANUJA

LOKESH CHAND
KANCHAN

SASHI YADAV
RAMTILAK
SOURAYV SARASWAT
PANKAJ SHARMA
AMIT

RAJESH KUMAR
KELASH SHARMA

Total New

VARUN MAHOR
ISHU KUMAR
MAHENDI

JEETU
HARIKUMAR
PRADEEP
HARENDRA KUMAR
RAHUL

VINOD YADAV
GANESH KUMAR
RAJU KUMAR

GAJENDERA KANWAR

MUKHARI

LAKH MIR SINGH
NAVEEN

RISHI SHARMA
ARVIND
KRISHAN

KIRAN PAL

SURYA KANT MISHRA

KUMAR SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR
VIKRAM CHAND
CHANDRA

SUNIL KUMAR
ANIL SHARMA
NAFEES KHAN
JATINDER KUMAR
VIKASH KUMAR
MADHU

PRAKASH CHAND
HARISH

MANOIJ YADAV
RAM KISHOR
SURESH SARASWAT
JITENDRA SHARMA
BHALA SHANKER
KULDEEP KUMAR
KAPIL SHARMA

102

29 Years
36 Years
4 Years

52 Years
29 Years
29 Years
18 Years
44 Years
50 Years
26 Years
32 Years
35 Years
21 Years
61 Years
26 Years
29 Years
38 Years
61 Years
36 Years
38 Years
38 Years
62 Years
26 Years
26 Years
26 Years
23 Years
29 Years
45 Years
26 Years
26 Years
21 Years
39 Years
35 Years
32 Years
40 Years
21 Years
39 Years
40 Years
35 Years
38 Years

Male
Male
Female
Male
FEMALE
Female
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
Male
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
MALE
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old

New
Old
Old
New
New

New
Old

New
New

New
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New
Old
Old
New

New
Old
Old
New
New

New
New

JIROLIDOR
SOOTMILL
SOOTMILL
ELAMPUR
SAMC
RAM NAGAR
SAMC
JIROLI
CHIKAWATI
SEMRA
ELAMPUR
RAM NAGAR
KHAIR
BHIKAMPUR
ELAMPUR
RAM NAGAR
SARSOL
BHIKAMPUR
BIJERA

RAM NAGAR
KHAIR
KHAIR
JATTARI
ATROLI

NAI BASTI
ALIGARH
ELAMPUR
MEHRAWAL
SAI VIHAR
RAM NAGAR
GABHANA
KHYAMAI
SARSOL
ALIGARH
SARSOL
NAGLA MURARI
SAICOLONEY
GULAR ROAD
SARSOL
ITIROAD

Total Old

ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH
ALIGARH

72

SHALYA (SURGERY)
SHALAKYA

BAL ROGA

SHALYA (SURGERY)

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
PANCHKARMA

KAYA CHIKITSA (MEDICINE)
AGADTANTRA

PRASUTI & STRIROGA
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